SUTTON WEAVER PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £100

01.04.21 -31.03.22

Date

07/04/2021
06/08/2021
01/09/2021
06/11/2021
01/12/2021
03/12/2021
03/12/2021
03/12/2021
03/12/2021
03/12/2021
17/01/2022
02/02/2022
08/03/2022

Payee

Bewcraft Signs

Digital Impressions
ChALC

Bizzi Bee

St Peters church hall
Refund S Richards

Bizzi Bee

Bizzi Bee

Bizzi Bee

Bizzi Bee

Refund B Starkey
Xmas competition prizes
Northwich Town Council

Details

Metal playground signs
Newsletter & questionnaire
Annual Subscription
Grass cutting July -Oct
hall rent

Computer

Oct Nov Invoice

Grass cutting April
Grass cutting May
Grass cutting June
Web site

Noticeboard area work

Amount

£144.00
£132.50
£139.32
£675.00
£210.00
£526.95
£450.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£134.25
£100.00
£4,920.00



