## SUTTON WEAVER PARISH COUNCIL

## Payments over £100

01.04.21 -31.03.22

Date	Payee	Details	Amount
07/04/2021	Bewcraft Signs	Metal playground signs	£144.00
06/08/2021	Digital Impressions	Newsletter & questionnaire	£132.50
01/09/2021	ChALC	Annual Subscription	£139.32
06/11/2021	Bizzi Bee	Grass cutting July -Oct	£675.00
01/12/2021	St Peters church hall	hall rent	£210.00
03/12/2021	Refund S Richards	Computer	£526.95
03/12/2021	Bizzi Bee	Oct Nov Invoice	£450.00
03/12/2021	Bizzi Bee	Grass cutting April	£300.00
03/12/2021	Bizzi Bee	Grass cutting May	£300.00
03/12/2021	Bizzi Bee	Grass cutting June	£300.00
17/01/2022	Refund B Starkey	Web site	£134.25
02/02/2022	Xmas competition prizes		£100.00
08/03/2022	Northwich Town Council	Noticeboard area work	£4,920.00